OHA - DWS

Membrane Filter Monthly Operating Report County: Wasco
System Name: Young Life Month/Year: Nov-2024
PWS ID# 41 - 01246 Minimum test pressure applied: 20 psi
PlantID: WTP- A Minimum test pressure req'd: 18.21 psi
(e.g., "A")
DIT = Direct Integrity Test on filter(s) [Yes, No, or "off" if all filters are offline] = DIT
PDR = Pressure Decay Rate | PDR, & LRC [log removal] Daily
LRC = Log Removal Credit 0.098 4.00
CFE Daily | Highest
Day Turbidity | CFE* | HighestIFE [NTU] | Highest PDR Lowest LRV ambient W..’;L.‘“
[NTU] [NTU] of day [P/ ] of day [log removal]
1 0.015 0I5 Y, 206 i
2 D.01S 0.0/ » 4. 729 N
3 oci§ 0.0IF Y- 722 \/
4 Q.00 0. 0I% Y, 723 Y
o Q.Ql5 d.dlé Hd.777 Y
6 G.om d. 019, Y, 712 y
/ Q.14 J olg 4,69% 4
8 gs14 6.017 4,754 y
J 0o/2 0.016 4. 7%0 Y
10 0.0 |4 0.0l 73/ Y
i 0.015 Q.07 342 Y
12 0.015 0.0(7 4.73% y
13 a.gls O.or8 U, 713 Vi
14 J. 0I5 .06 Y.774 Y
15 0.016 0.015 U773 Y
16 0:015$ 0.0Ols Y, 7¢H Y
17 0-015 0.016 9. 763 Y
18 d.015 a.014 Y, 744 v
19 0.015 0.015 Y. 6L%S ¥
20 g.oels 2.0k 4,773 Y
21 0.015 0,01% 4,727 Y
22 2.915 d. 0l3 Yy 795 V4
23 0.01S 0.020 Y.7i2 ¥
24 Q.01 0.014 g. M| N
25 0. oI5 2.0lé4 9 X2 Y
26 2:-6)5 20.0l7 |4 771 7
27 0.0l5 7.9 Y. /32 )
28 dars gz 4. 73] Y
29 0,019 0.015 Y. 7% Y
g? 0.01(6 0.020 Y..92 A/
Compliance summary (operator to complete any blank fields)
95% of daily turbidity | Al turbidity readings < 5 NTU? r’i';;':fg;”ibéd% Pe”°rma$‘/’§ sdmet?| o1
readings < 1 NTU? [Y/N] [Y/N] NTLS Teim (PDRspD[RMw lvarrg, | Daiy?
s Yos Yes Yes p 2
CT's met daily? (p. 2) | All Cl, residual at EP 20.2 ™%, ? | PDR < PDRys,? LRV mbient > LRC?
25 s s %5
PRINTED NAME: el DATE: 1R/4/2
SIGNATURE: ¥ é”ﬁlmggd WT CERT #: T—/ogggg
Notes: PHONE #: I~ -4 &7-2)00

* Used for optimization purposes only.

Revised 7/31/2023




OHA-DWS

Disinfection Monthly Operating Report

System Name: Young Life

& Log
PWS ID#: 41 - 01246 40  § o ctivation
Required via
PlantID: WTP - A Month/Year: Nov-2024 Disinfection
RZ::J:T;:Z ‘C;’i':;aed Actual CT| 1 Required |CT Met? *| Peak Hourly Notes
Day User (C)* M CxT [ C] pH CT [Yes / No]| Demand Flow (e.g. "Plant
(™), =ppm] | [minutes] (Formula) (Formula) | (Formula) [GPM] off")
1 )% 162 [ 1294 | 147 1726184 y 14
2 .7 162 | 3.4 | 149 |77 | Y44 | g
3 O R 162 1294 | ¢ 7 |77 4% | 130
4 0,7 162 [ H3H | [We |76 4u |V |27
5 |0.7 162 /34 | 4.3 |74 |44 4 15
6 0.9 162 | fuig % | kil ;g;ﬁ 4.4 ¥y 12
7| 0.% 162|294 139 |74]4.4 y 127
8 172 162 1094 | 1Mo |76 4. 4 Y 120
9 0. ¥ 162 129 £ |40 |77 |4.4 Y 120
10 0,9 162 129, |13.8 |7.7|4.% > J1i
1 [ d.% 162 |94 [13.9 (77144 | 'Y 124
12 | a7 162 /13,4 |12 |Z.414.8 | /7 i22.
13 |77 162 (/g 138 |7 7|2 4 1}
14 10,7 162 /)34 1127 |Z7]14.% y [Q5
15 | 0.% 162 (294 1129 1727147 i
16 |o.® 162 [129.2 [13.¢ |57 =.9 Y LYy
17 _10.9% 162 li2g. 2 [ 13,9 |7.7219.8 | ¥ 132
18 | O.% 162 129 6 [12.% |72.7]4.% Vo lizk
19 0.9 162 | MG E | 12,0 71 9% Y Hi
20 2.9 162 | s < /2.9 77|52 4 /a9
21 0% 162 1129.6 129 7452 Y 0%
22 4.% 162 (/796 | (2.9 |76 14,2 Yy 142
23 0.8 162 |129.0 | 2.9 |7.6] 5.2 ~/ 104
24 0,7 162 [/2.49 12,9 |7.7]5-% ~ 106
25 | 0.0 62 |97.2 12,7 |7.6]5,% | ¥ /g,
26 |o.s 162 G972 |lzé |77 1462 |Y lois
27 d.% 162 /74 2.4 |Z&615.2 ). 104
28 0% 162 |fZ29 & |12.4 |246]6 2 | ¥ 143
29 K 62 |1259¢ |12.3 |74|lc2 | ¥ 165
30 10.% 162 |129.6 |12. 2 |7-4[5.2 Y o3
31 162

* If chlorine concentration at entry point < 0.2 ™%/, or CT not met, notify DWS within 24 hours.

Submit this monthly report by the 10" of following month by
mail: Drinking Water Services

Portland, OR 97293-0350

email: dwp.dmce@odhsoha.oregon.gov
fax: 971-673-0458 p.20f 2

Revised 7/31/2023



System Name: Young Life

OHA - Drinking Water Services - Surface Water (UVT)
County: Wasco  Month/Year:

PWS ID#: 41-01246

Minimum UVT [%] during month: 91.8
Minimum Validated UVT: 79.9%

November 2024

Duty sensor variation from reference sensor: 1.02

Signaturew

4, Monthly Cumulative % Off-Spec Water Produced

Dot Houty ('O gmps | Do Vidr | Cumete W | Gondtons Ve O e
Flow Oon? {B}
lgpm/unit] | [™/.m2] |[[YorN] [gal] [gal] o S”"'(B’l)o;:;"' Sum {A1*
1 85 45 Y 80,020 80,020 0 0.0000%
2 88 42 Y 75,740 155,760 0 0.0000%
3 68 50 Y 67,810 223,570 0 0.0000%
4 78 48 Y 57,020 280,590 0 0.0000%
5 71 50 Y 70,800 351,390 0 0.0000%
6 71 53 Y 86,620 438,010 0 0.0000%
7 78 48 Y 74,800 512,810 0 0.0000%
8 75 53 Y 73,100 585,910 0 0.0000%
9 75 52 Y 60,100 646,010 0 0.0000%
10 71 55 Y 61,940 707,950 0 0.0000%
11 75 51 Y 66,710 774,660 0 0.0000%
12 71 53 Y 70,190 844,850 0 0.0000%
13 70 53 Y 62,070 906,920 0 0.0000%
14 71 54 Y 58,720 965,640 0 0.0000%
15 75 52 Y 65,000 1,030,640 0 0.0000%
16 72 55 Y 59,720 1,090,360 0 0.0000%
17 80 48 Y 86,600 1,176,960 0 0.0000%
18 81 50 Y 52,330 1,229,290 0 0.0000%
19 78 49 Y 66,630 1,295,920 0 0.0000%
20 80 50 Y 63,140 1,359,060 0 0.0000%
21 79 51 Y 82,560 1,441,620 0 0.0000%
22 72 49 Y 54,530 1,496,150 0 0.0000%
23 77 50 Y 50,890 1,547,040 0 0.0000%
24 81 52 Y 46,890 1,593,930 0 0.0000%
25 71 51 Y 26,130 1,620,060 0 0.0000%
26 75 57 Y 69,940 1,690,000 0 0.0000%
27 75 51 Y 44,890 1,734,890 0 0.0000%
28 70 55 Y 61,960 1,796,850 0 0.0000%
29 71 53 Y 38,420 1,835,270 0 0.0000%
30 78 52 Y 38,120 1,873,390 0 0.0000%
31
0.0000%

Op. Cert.#:___T08855 D08856

Date: !2/ /6/2H




